
Monday, January 2, 2023 CLOSED New Year's Day (Observed)

Monday, January 16, 2023 CLOSED Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Monday, February 27 -
Friday, March 3, 2023

CLOSED February Vacation 

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 CLOSED Parent/Teacher Conference Day

Monday, April 24 - 
Friday, April 28, 2023

CLOSED April Vacation

Monday, May 29, 2023 CLOSED Memorial Day

Wednesday, June 14, 2023 Half-Day Last Day of School & Professional Development

Thursday, June 15 -
Friday, June 16, 2023

CLOSED Camp Set Up & Trainings

Monday, June 19, 2023 CLOSED Juneteenth

Monday, July 3 -
 Friday, July 7, 2022

CLOSED Independence Day; July Vacation

Monday, August 21 -
Friday, August 25, 2023

CLOSED
School Year Preparation/Professional Development - 

CHILD Conference

Monday, September 4,
2023

CLOSED Labor Day

Monday, October 9, 2023 CLOSED Parent/Teacher Conferences

2023 Date Notice Description

2023 School Calendar



Friday, November 10, 2023 CLOSED Veterans Day

Thursday, November 23 -
Friday, November 24, 2023

CLOSED Thanksgiving Day (and Day After Thanksgiving)

Monday, December 25 - 
Friday, December 29, 2023

CLOSED Christmas/Winter Break

Monday, January 1, 2024 CLOSED New Year's Day

2023 Date Notice Description

2023 School Calendar

Note: On the 15th of each month, all locations close at 4pm for staff meeting. If the 15th of the month falls on a Saturday or Sunday, staff meeting will be held the Friday before. 
This calendar is subject to change. Closing dates may vary by school. Full tuition is required on closure days. We do not provide reimbursement for scheduled or unscheduled

closures. Neither substitution nor compensation will be granted. 


